
Slaughter Performance Report
2. YOUNG BULLS

Herd Designator:

Herd Owner:

LoCall 1850 600 900

Print Date:

(01-Jan-2016 to 08-Nov-2016)

Page:

Section 2 :YOUNG BULLS
1 (a). Summary - based on all beef males, progeny of
suckler beef cows slaughtered in the period

1 (b). Top 5 Key Performance Indicators (KPI's)

End Slaughter Date

Range in age at Slaughter

Average Age at Slaughter

Start Slaughter Date

5

15.5mths

15 - 15mths

05/05/2016

14/04/2016

1. Factory Price (EUR)
The average factory price received for these 
slaughtered animals in the period

2. Lifetime Margin per day per animal (EUR)
Birth to Factory - Average Selling Price divided by age in 
days at time of slaughter (expressed as EUR/day)

3. Carcass Quality
(% of carcasses achieving high price grades, - 
R+ or better)

100%

€1,606

(€4.19/Kg)

€3.42/day

2+

3+
4-
4=
4+
5

U+ U= U- R+ R= R- O+ O= O- PE

3-
3=

2=
2-
1

1
1

1
11

Total Young Bulls Slaughtered with 
complete factory records in the database

OR 023 8820 452

        
       
      

Section 1 Young Bulls: Summary by Sire Breed of Animal (Showing top 5 only)

Grouped by Breed
of Sire

Number
of

Animals

Days on
Farm

Carcass
Weight

(kg)

Lifetime
Euro

per day

Carcass
Grading

Factory
Price

Price
per kg

On farm performance Financial performanceFactory performance

Average Age 
at Slaughter

(Months)

€1,621 €4.21 €3.433 472 16 385 U+2=Limousin

€1,584 €4.15 €3.402 467 16 382 R+3-Salers

       
      

Section 1 YOUNG BULLS: Summary by Herd of Birth of Animal (Showing top 5 only)

Breeder Breeder Address Number
of

Animals

Days on
farm

Carcass
Weight

(kg)

Lifetime
Euros

per day

Carcass
Grading

Factory
Price

Price
per kg

On farm performance Financial performanceFactory performance
Average
age at

slaughter
(months)

€1,606 €4.19 €3.42Own 5 470 16 383 U+2+Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 

Totals / Averages 5 470 16 383 €1,606 €4.19

Joe Bloggs 
IE1234567 
09th Nov 2016 
1 of 3



Slaughter Performance Report
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OR 023 8820 452

Section 2: YOUNGS BULLS DETAILS

Tag Number Brd
Age at 

Slaughter
(Months)

Breeder Factory
Date
Killed

Carcass
Weight

(kg) Grade Fat Price
per kg

Overall
Price

Days 
on

Farm

Animal Details Purchase Details Factory Performance KPI's

Sire
Lifetime

Euro
per day

€4.18 €1,782 €3.89IE123456790240 SA Own Charleville Foods 14/04/16 426 U= 3- 458ZLA 15

€4.23 €1,740 €3.69IE123456760246 LM Own Charleville Foods 05/05/16 411 U+ 2= 471ADX 16

€4.17 €1,607 €3.35IE123456770239 LM Own Charleville Foods 05/05/16 385 U= 2= 480HCA 16

€4.23 €1,516 €3.25IE123456770247 LM Own Charleville Foods 05/05/16 358 U+ 2+ 466ADX 16

€4.11 €1,387 €2.91IE123456740244 SA Own Charleville Foods 05/05/16 337 R+ 3= 476ZLA 16

€4.19 €1,606 €3.42383 470Totals / Averages

Joe Bloggs 
IE1234567 
09th Nov 2016 
2 of 3



Slaughter Performance Report
3.HEIFERS

Herd Designator:

Herd Owner:

LoCall 1850 600 900

Print Date:

(01-Jan-2016 to 08-Nov-2016)

Page:

Section 3 :HEIFERS
1 (a). Summary - based on all beef females, progeny of
suckler beef cows slaughtered in the period

1 (b). Top 5 Key Performance Indicators (KPI's)

End Slaughter Date

Range in age at Slaughter

Average Age at Slaughter

Start Slaughter Date

3

24.3mths

20 - 29mths

24/06/2016

24/06/2016

1. Factory Price (EUR)
The average factory price received for these 
slaughtered animals in the period

2. Lifetime Margin per day per animal (EUR)
Birth to Factory - Average Selling Price divided by age in 
days at time of slaughter (expressed as EUR/day)

3. Carcass Quality
(% of carcasses achieving high price grades, - 
R+ or better)

67%

€1,497

(€4.31/Kg)

€2.05/day

2+

3+
4-
4=
4+
5

U+ U= U- R+ R= R- O+ O= O- PE

3-
3=

2=
2-
1

1
1

1

Total Heifers Slaughtered with 
complete factory records in the database

OR 023 8820 452

        
       
      

Section 1 Heifers: Summary by Sire Breed of Animal (Showing top 5 only)

Grouped by Breed
of Sire

Number
of

Animals

Days on
Farm

Carcass
Weight

(kg)

Lifetime
Euro

per day

Carcass
Grading

Factory
Price

Price
per kg

On farm performance Financial performanceFactory performance

Average Age 
at Slaughter

(Months)

€1,496 €4.37 €2.391 627 21 342 U-3=Charolais

€1,693 €4.25 €1.891 898 30 398 R=4-Simmental

€1,303 €4.31 €1.881 693 23 302 R+3+Salers

       
      

Section 1 HEIFERS: Summary by Herd of Birth of Animal (Showing top 5 only)

Breeder Breeder Address Number
of

Animals

Days on
farm

Carcass
Weight

(kg)

Lifetime
Euros

per day

Carcass
Grading

Factory
Price

Price
per kg

On farm performance Financial performanceFactory performance
Average
age at

slaughter
(months)

€1,497 €4.31 €2.05Own Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 3 739 25 347 R=4-

Totals / Averages 3 739 25 347 €1,497 €4.31

Joe Bloggs 
IE1234567 
09th Nov 2016 
3 of 3




