

LoCall 1850 600 900 OR 023 8820 452

Slaughter Performance Report 2. YOUNG BULLS (01-Jan-2016 to 08-Nov-2016)



Herd Owner: Joe Bloggs
Herd Designator: IE1234567

Print Date: 09th Nov 2016

Page: 1 of 3

Section 2 :YOUNG BULLS										
1 (a). Summary - based on all be suckler beef cows slaughtered in the		1 (b). Top 5 Key Performance Indicators (KPI's)								
Total Young Bulls Slaughtered with	5	1. Factory Price (EUR)	€1,606							
complete factory records in the database Average Age at Slaughter	15.5mths	The average factory price received for these slaughtered animals in the period	(€4.19/Kg)							
Range in age at Slaughter	15 - 15mths	2. Lifetime Margin per day per animal (EUR) Birth to Factory - Average Selling Price divided by age in	€3.42/day							
Start Slaughter Date	14/04/2016	days at time of slaughter (expressed as EUR/day) 3. Carcass Quality	100%							
End Slaughter Date	05/05/2016	(% of carcasses achieving high price grades, - R+ or better)								

	E	U+	U=	U-	R+	R=	R-	0+	O=	О-	Р
1											
2-											
2=		1	1								
2+		1									
3-			1								
3=					1						
3+											
4-											
4=											
4+											
5						·					

Section 1 YOUNG BULLS: Summary by Herd of Birth of Animal (Showing top 5 only)										
		On fa	rm perform	ance	Factory pe	rformance	Financial performance			
Breeder	Breeder Address	Number of Animals	Days on farm	Average age at slaughter (months)	Carcass Weight (kg)	Carcass Grading	Factory Price	Price per kg	Lifetime Euros per day	
Own	Address 1 Address 2 Address 3	5	470	16	383	U+2+	€1,606	€4.19	€3.42	
Totals / Averages			470	16	383		€1,606	€4.19		

Section 1 Young Bulls: Summary by Sire Breed of Animal (Showing top 5 only)										
		On farm perforn	nance	Factory per	formance	Financial performance				
Grouped by Breed of Sire	Number of Animals	Days on Farm	Average Age at Slaughter (Months)	Carcass Weight (kg)	Carcass Grading	Factory Price	Price per kg	Lifetime Euro per day		
Limousin	3	472	16	385	U+2=	€1,621	€4.21	€3.43		
Salers	2	467	16	382	R+3-	€1.584	€4.15	€3.40		



LoCall 1850 600 900 OR 023 8820 452

Slaughter Performance Report 2. YOUNG BULLS (01-Jan-2016 to 08-Nov-2016)



Herd Owner: Joe Bloggs Herd Designator: IE1234567

Print Date: 09th Nov 2016

Page: 2 of 3

	Section 2: YOUNGS BULLS DETAILS												
Animal [Detail	s	Purchase Details			Fac	tory Perfo	rmance				KPI'	l's
Tag Number	Brd	Sire	Breeder	Factory	Date Killed	Age at Slaughter (Months)			Fat	Price per kg	Overall Price	Days on Farm	Lifetime Euro per day
IE123456790240	SA	ZLA	Own	Charleville Foods	14/04/16	15	426	U=	3-	€4.18	€1,782	458	€3.89
IE123456760246	LM	ADX	Own	Charleville Foods	05/05/16	16	411	U+	2=	€4.23	€1,740	471	€3.69
IE123456770239	LM	HCA	Own	Charleville Foods	05/05/16	16	385	U=	2=	€4.17	€1,607	480	€3.35
IE123456770247	LM	ADX	Own	Charleville Foods	05/05/16	16	358	U+	2+	€4.23	€1,516	466	€3.25
IE123456740244	SA	ZLA	Own	Charleville Foods	05/05/16	16	337	R+	3=	€4.11	€1,387	476	€2.91
Totals / Averages							383			€4.19	€1,606	470	€3.42



LoCall 1850 600 900 OR 023 8820 452

Slaughter Performance Report 3.HEIFERS (01-Jan-2016 to 08-Nov-2016)



Herd Owner: Joe Bloggs Herd Designator: IE1234567

09th Nov 2016 **Print Date:**

Page: 3 of 3

Section 3 :HEIFERS										
1 (a). Summary - based on all become suckler beef cows slaughtered in the p		1 (b). Top 5 Key Performance Indicators (KPI's)								
Total Heifers Slaughtered with	3	1. Factory Price (EUR)	€1,497							
complete factory records in the database		The average factory price received for these	(€4.31/Kg)							
Average Age at Slaughter	24.3mths	slaughtered animals in the period	, ,,							
Range in age at Slaughter	20 - 29mths	Birth to Factory - Average Selling Price divided by age								
Start Slaughter Date	24/06/2016	days at time of slaughter (expressed as EUR/day)								
		3. Carcass Quality	67%							
End Slaughter Date	24/06/2016	(% of carcasses achieving high price grades, - R+ or better)								

	E	U+	U =	U-	R+	R=	R-	O+	O=	О-	Р
1											
2-											
2=											
2+											
3-											
3=				1							
3+					1						
4-						1					
4=											
4+											
5											

Section 1 HEIFERS: Summary by Herd of Birth of Animal (Showing top 5 only)										
		On fa	rm perform	ance	Factory performance		Financial performance			
Breeder	Breeder Address	Number of Animals	Days on farm	Average age at slaughter (months)	Carcass Weight (kg)	Carcass Grading	Factory Price	Price per kg	Lifetime Euros per day	
Own	Address 1 Address 2 Address 3	3	739	25	347	R=4-	€1,497	€4.31	€2.05	
Totals / Averages			739	25	347		€1,497	€4.31	_	

Section 1 Heifers: Summary by Sire Breed of Animal (Showing top 5 only)										
		On farm perforn	nance	Factory per	formance	Financial performance				
Grouped by Breed of Sire	Number of Animals	Days on Farm	Average Age at Slaughter (Months)	Carcass Weight (kg)	Weight Grading		Factory Price Price per kg			
Charolais	1	627	21	342	U-3=	€1,496	€4.37	€2.39		
Simmental	1	898	30	398	R=4-	€1,693	€4.25	€1.89		
Salers	1	693	23	302	R+3+	€1,303	€4.31	€1.88		